Updated: UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE HONORABLE ROSS W. KRUMM PRESIDING
March 20, 2012 (1:30pm)
MARCH 21, 2012 - HARRISONBURG, VIRGINIA

CASE NO. DEBTOR ATTORNEY/TRUSTEE
(Start: Recess: / Stop Trials: Proceedings: Evidentiary
10:00 A.M.
12-50050-13 MARK & VANESSA WITTMANN Pro Se
11) U. S. Trustee’s Motion for Sanctions Beskin
M. Garber
12-50177-7 HOLLY RENEE LAYMAN Pro Se
5) Application to Proceed in forma pauperis Scott
12-50123-7 RICHARD & LORRAINE HEWITT Pro Se
12) Motion for relief from stay by Creasy
Wells Fargo Bank, NA Stephen Wood
22) Response by Debtors
10-50167-7 SCOTT IRVIN STEELE Paul Dryer
44) Motion for compensation by Allen

Charles R. Allen, Jr., Trustee
If no objections, order self-executing
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11-50441-7
34)

11-51803-7
10)

11-51566-7
17)

MICHAEL & DEBBIE CAMPBELL
Motion for compensation by

Charles R. Allen, Jr., Trustee

If no objections, order self-executing

WARD & JANICE ANDERSON
Approval of Reaffirmation Agreement
with SunTrust Bank

GREGORY S. SOWERS
Trustee’s Objection to Debtor’s Claim of Exemptions

Mpr. Stevens to participate by dialing in to court conference #540-769-8744

08-50011-7
110)

11-51367-7
31)

11-51637-7
9)

SYLVIA H. WILT
Trustee’s Motion for Turnover of Property

CORY & DAPHNE PAINTER
Debtors’ Motion to Dismiss Case

WESLEY (JR) & CAROL SHIFFLETT
U. S. Trustee’s Motion to Dismiss Case for Abuse
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Carlton
Allen

Eryk G. Boston
Scott

William Stables
Vogel

William Stables
Stevens

David Meeks
Vogel

Roland Carlton
Vogel
Charboneau



11-50873-7

18)
19)

12-50013-7
18)

09-50879-7
39)

WINDY GAY SPROUSE
Trustee’s Objection to Claim:

#6 by Community Bank

#1 by Clarence and Carolyn Byram

SARA ACOSTA AYALA
Motion for relief from stay by
RBS Citizens, N.A.

GARY & GLORIA HAINES
Motion for Interim Distribution

11:00 A.M.

Mpr. Stark to participate by dialing in to court conference #540-769-8744

11-51600-11

6)

KILBRIDE INTERNATIONAL LEASING AND
INVESTMENT COMPANY, INC.
Status Hearing
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Jeffrey Ward
Allen

Douglas Harold
Stevens
Sara John

Douglas Harold
Leake
Davenport

Douglas Little



11-51390-11
S)

24)
36)

26)

STAUNTON HISTORIC PROPERTIES LLC
Status Hearing

Motion for relief from stay by
Branch Banking and Trust Company
Response by Debtor

Debtor’s Motion to Dismiss Case or Convert
to Chapter 7

Mr. Moffitt to participate by dialing in to court conference #540-769-8744

11-51296-11
51)

58)

09-51561-11
366)

MARK & MARY SECRIST

Motion for compensation by

Christopher Moffitt, Counsel for Debtors
Objection by U. S. Trustee

RUSSELL LEE EBERSOLE
Objection and Motion to Quash Subpoena issued
to Shenandoah Publishing House, Inc.
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Lucy Ivanoff

Stephen Scarce

Christopher Moffitt

Joel Charboneau

Pro Se

John Griffin



10-50225-13

17/51)
19)

80)
81)

78)
82)

2:00 P.M.

DIANA L. SWANER

TRIAL:

Confirmation of Plan - Amended 6-30-11
Trustee’s Report and Show Cause

Exhibits filed by Debtor
Objection by Trustee to Exhibit #1

Exhibits filed by Trustee
Objection by Debtor
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Daniel Press

Beskin



